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Government Medical College, Miraj

Third pi ional part Il
Lecture Clinical Postings [ SDL/AETCOM/SGT [ Lecture L ractical/Tutorial
Date 8.00-9.00 9.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00 3.00-4.00 4.00-5.00
Week5 | 17-04-2023 Monday
18-04-2023 | Tuesday
Group A Medicine
19-04-2023 | Wednesd: Group B Surgery
ednesday Group C Obstetrics & Gynecology Lunch Break
Group D Orthopaedics
20-04-2023 | Thursday
21-04-2023 Friday
22-04-2023 | Saturday
Week 6 | 24-04-2023 Monday
25-04-2023 | Tuesday FORENSIC MEU
Group A Medicine
Group B Surgery
26-04-2023 | Wednesday Group C Obstetrics & Gynecology unch Break
Group D Orthopaedics
27-04-2023 | Thursday
28-04-2023 Friday
29-04-2023 | Saturday
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lM

Group A Surgery
Group B Obstetrics & Gynecology Lunch Break
17-05-2023 | Wednesday Group C Paediatrics
Group D Medicine

. 18-05-2023 | Thursday

IH
Group A Surgery
Group B Obstetrics & Gynecology Lunch Break
Group C Paediatrics
Group D Medicine
Wednesday
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Group C Paediatrics Lunch Break
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Wednesday

023 | Thursday
02-06-2023
03-06-2023
023

[
05-06-2023 !

06-06-2023
Group A Surgery
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Government Medical College, Miraj

Third pi ional part Il
Lecture Clinical Postings [ SDL/AETCOM/SGT [ Lecture L ractical/Tutorial
Date 8.00-9.00 . 9.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00 3.00-4.00 4.00-5.00
09-06-2023 Friday
10-06-2023 | Saturday
Week 13 | 12-06-2023 Monday
13-06-2023 | Tuesday
Group A Surgery
Group B Obstetrics & Gynecology
14-06-2023 | Wednesday Group C Orthopacdics Lunch Break
Group D Medicine
15-06-2023 | Thursday
16-06-2023 Friday
17-06-2023 | Saturday
Week 14 | 19-06-2023 Monday
AEM 4.3
20-06-2023 | Tuesday SURGERY
MEU
Group A Surgery

Group B Obstetrics & Gynecology Lunch Rreak
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Group C Orthopaedics
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Wednesday

26-06-2023 I
27-06-2023 | Tuesday
Group A Surgery
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Group C Anaesthesiology Lunch Break
Group D Medicine
28-06-2023 | Wednesday

29-06-2023 | Thursday
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Third pi ional part Il
Lecture Clinical Postings [ SDL/AETCOM/SGT [ Lecture L ractical/Tutorial
Date 8.00-9.00 . 9.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00 3.00-4.00 4.00-5.00
04-07-2023 | Tuesday
Group A Surgery
Group B Obstetrics & Gynecology
Group C Anaesthesiology tunch Break
Group D Medicine
05-07-2023 | Wednesday
06-07-2023 | Thursday
07-07-2023 Friday
08-07-2023 | Saturday
Week 17 | 10-07-2023 | Monday
11-07-2023 | Tuesday
Group A Obstetrics & Gynecology
Group B Paediatrics Lunch Break
12-07-2023 | Wednesday Group C Medicine
Group D Surgery
13-07-2023 | Thursday
14-07-2023 Friday
15-07-2023 | Saturday
Week 18 | 17-07-2023 Monday




Government Medical College, Miraj

Third pi part Il
Lecture Clinical Postings SDL/AETCOM/SGT [ Lecture L i ractical/Tutorial
Date 8.00-9.00 . 9.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00 3.00-4.00 4.00-5.00
AEM 4.4
18-07-2023 | Tuesday MEDICINE
MEU
Group A Obstetrics & Gynecology
Group B Paediatrics
Group C Medicine tunch Break
Group D Surgery
19-07-2023 | Wednesday
20-07-2023 | Thursday
21-07-2023 Friday
22-07-2023 | Saturday
Week 19 | 24-07-2023 | Monday
25-07-2023 | Tuesday
Group A Obstetrics & Gynecology
Group B Paediatrics Lunch Break
Group C Medicine
Group D Surgery
26-07-2023 | Wednesday
27-07-2023 | Thursday
28-07-2023 Friday
29-07-2023 | Saturday
Week 20 | 31-07-2023 Monday
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Third pi ional part Il
Lecture Clinical Postings [ SDL/AETCOM/SGT [ Lecture L ractical/Tutorial
Date 8.00-9.00 . 9.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00 3.00-4.00 4.00-5.00
01-08-2023 | Tuesday
Group A Obstetrics & Gynecology

02-08-2023 | Wednesday Group B Paediatrics

Group C Medicine Lunch Break

Group D Surgery
03-08-2023 | Thursday
04-08-2023 Friday
05-08-2023 | Saturday

Week 21 | 07-08-2023 | Monday
08-08-2023 | Tuesday
Group A Obstetrics & Gynecology
Group B Orthopaedics
Group C Medicine Lunch Break
Group D Surgery

09-08-2023 | Wednesday
10-08-2023 | Thursday
11-08-2023 Friday
12-08-2023 | Saturday
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Third pi ional part Il
Lecture Clinical Postings [ SDL/AETCOM/SGT [ Lecture L ractical/Tutorial
Date 8.00-9.00 9.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00 3.00-4.00 4.00-5.00

Week 22 | 14-08-2023 Monday

15-08-2023 | Tuesday

Group A Obstetrics & Gynecology
Group B Orthopaedics
Group C Medicine Lunch Break
Group D Surgery

16-08-2023 | Wednesday

17-08-2023 | Thursday

18-08-2023 Friday

19-08-2023 | Saturday
Week 23 | 21-08-2023 Monday

22-08-2023 | Tuesday

Group A Obstetrics & Gynecology
Group B Anaesthesiology Lunch Break
23-08-2023 | Wednesday Group C Medicine unch Breal
Group D Surgery

24-08-2023 | Thursday

25-08-2023 Friday

26-08-2023 | Saturday
Week 24 | 28-08-2023 Monday
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Third pi ional part Il
Lecture Clinical Postings [ SDL/AETCOM/SGT [ Lecture L ractical/Tutorial
Date 8.00-9.00 . 9.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 1.00-2.00 | 2.00-3.00 3.00-4.00 4.00-5.00
29-08-2023 | Tuesday
Group A Obstetrics & Gynecology
Group B Anaesthesiology
Group C Medicine Lunch Break
Group D Surgery

30-08-2023 | Wednesday

31-08-2023 | Thursday

01-09-2023 Friday

02-09-2023 | Saturday
Week 25 | 04-09-2023 Monday

05-09-2023 | Tuesday

Group A Paediatrics
%T;‘:p“c"ged"'"e Lunch Break
Group D Obstetrics & Gynecol

06-09-2023 | Wednesday roup rics S Gynecolosy

07-09-2023 | Thursday

08-09-2023 Friday

09-09-2023 | Saturday
Week 26 | 11-09-2023 Monday

AEM 4.6
12-09-2023 | Tuesday MEDICINE

MEU
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Third pi ional part Il
Lecture Clinical Postings [ SDL/AETCOM/SGT [ Lecture L ractical/Tutorial
Date 8.00-9.00 9.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00 3.00-4.00 4.00-5.00
Group A Paediatrics
Group B Medicine Lunch Break
Group C Surgery
13-09-2023 | Wednesday Group D Obstetrics & Gynecology
14-09-2023 | Thursday
15-09-2023 Friday
16-09-2023 | Saturday
Week 27 | 18-09-2023 Monday
19-09-2023 | Tuesday B
LEPLLAZ B0 Lunch Break
Group C Surgery
Group D Obstetrics & Gynecology
20-09-2023 | Wednesday
21-09-2023 | Thursday
22-09-2023 Friday
23-09-2023 | Saturday
Week 28 | 25-09-2023 Monday
Group A Paediatrics
26-09-2023 | Tuesday Group B Medicine Lunch Break
Group C Surgery unch Breal
Group D Obstetrics & Gynecology
27-09-2023 | Wednesday
28-09-2023 | Thursday
29-09-2023 Friday




Government Medical College, Miraj

Third pi ional part Il
Lecture Clinical Postings ‘ SDL/AETCOM/SGT ‘ Lecture L ractical/Tutorial
Date 8.00-9.00 . 9.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00 3.00-4.00 4.00-5.00
30-09-2023 | Saturday
Week 29 | 02-10-2023 Monday
03-10-2023 | Tuesday CRACHL
Group B Medicine Lunch Break
Group C Sur
Group D Obstetrics & Gynecology
04-10-2023 | Wednesday
05-10-2023 | Thursday
06-10-2023 Friday
07-10-2023 y
Week 30 | 09-10-2023 Monday
Group A Orthopaedics
Group B Medicine Lunch Break AEM 4.7
10-10-2023 | Tuesday Group C Surgery PEDIATRICS
Group D Obstetrics & Gynecology MEU
11-10-2023 | Wednesday
12-10-2023 | Thursday
13-10-2023 Friday
14-10-2023 y
Week 31 | 16-10-2023 Monday
Group A Anaesthesiology
Group B Medicine
17-10-2023 | Tuesday eI Lunch Break
18-10-2023 | Wednesday Group D Obstetrics & Gynecology
19-10-2023 | Thursday
20-10-2023 Friday
21-10-2023 y
Week 32 | 23-10-2023 Monday
Group A Anaesthesiology
24102023 | Tuesday ey Lunch Break
Group D Obstetrics & Gynecology
25-10-2023 | Wednesday
26-10-2023 | Thursday
27-10-2023 Friday
28-10-2023 | Saturday
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Third pi ional part Il
[ Lecture Clinical Postings [ SDL/IAETCOMISGT | Lecture L ractical/Tutorial
Date 8.00-9.00 9.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00 3.00-4.00 4.00-5.00
Week 33 | 30-10-2023 Monday
31-10-2023 | Tuesday
Group A Medicine
01-11-2023 | Wednesday Group B Medicine Lonch Bresk
Group C Surgery unch Breal
Group D Obstetrics & Gynecology
02-11-2023 | Thursday
03-11-2023 Friday
04-11-2023 | Saturday
Internal Assessment Exam
Week 34 | 06-11-2023 Monday Internal Assessment Exam
G AEM Internal Assessment Exam
07-11-2023 | Tuesday Internal Assessment Exam Group B Medicine Lunch Break MEDICINE
Group C Sur MEU
08-11-2023 | W Internal Exam Group D Obstetrics & Gynecology Internal Assessment Exam
09-11-2023 | Thursday Internal Assessment Exam Internal Assessment Exam
10-11-2023 Friday Internal Exam Internal Exam
11-11-2023 | Saturday Internal Assessment Exam Internal Assessment Exam
Week 35 | 13-11-2023 Monday
Group A Medicine
Group B Medicine Lunch Break
Group C Surgery
14-11-2023 Tuesday Group D Obstetrics & Gynecology
15-11-2023 | Wednesday
16-11-2023 | Thursday
17-11-2023 Friday
18-11-2023 | Saturday
Week 36 | 20-11-2023 Monday
Group A Medicine
Group B ediine e reck
21-11-2023 | Tuesday Group D Obstetrics & Gynecology
22-11-2023 | Wednesday
23-11-2023 | Thursday
24-11-2023 Friday
25-11-2023 y
Week 37 | 27-11-2023 Monday
Group A Surgery
i I
28-112023 | Tuesday et Lunch Break
29-11-2023 | Wednesday G BEEE
30-11-2023 | Thursday
01-12-2023 Friday
02-12-2023 | Saturday |
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Third pt i part Il
Lecture Clinical Postings SDL/AETCOM/SGT [ Lecture L i ractical/Tutorial
Date 8.00-9.00 9.00-12.00 12.00-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00 3.00-4.00 4.00-5.00
Week 38 | 04-12-2023 Monday
Group A Surgery
Group B Obstetrics & Gynecology Lunch Break |  Small group teaching hours of the
05-12-2023 | Tuesday Group C Medicine respective clinical postings
Group D Medicine
06-12-2023 | Wednesday
07-12-2023 | Thursday
08-12-2023 Friday
09-12-2023 | Saturday
Week 39 | 11-12-2023 Monday
12-12-2023 | Tuesday GapASTY
13-12-2023 Group B Obstetrics & Gynecology Lunch Break ‘Small group teaching hours of the
14122023 | Thursday Group C Medicine unch Brea respective clinical postings
15-12-2023 | Friday SELEDNeEne
16-12-2023 | Saturday
Week 40 | 18-12-2023 Monday
19-12-2023 | Tuesday Group ASurgery
20-12-2023 Group B Obstetrics & Gynecology Lunch Break Small group teaching hours of the
21-12-2023 | Thursday Group C Medicine unch Brea respective clinical postings
2212-2023 | Friday GEpDRIIED
23-12-2023 | Saturday
Week 41 | 25-12-2023 Monday
26-12-2023 | Tuesday Group A Obstetrics & Gynecology
27-12-2023 Group B Surgery Lunch Break ‘Small group teaching hours of the
28-12-2023 | Thursday Group C Obstetrics & Gynaecology unch Brea respective clinical postings
29-12-2023 | Friday CISUEDSLIEstY
30-12-2023 | Saturday
Week 42 | 01-01-2024 Monday
02-01-2024 | Tuesday Group A Obstetrics & Gynecology
03-01-2024 Group B Surgery. Lunch Break Small group teaching hours of the.
04-01-2024 | Thursday Group C Obstetrics & Gynaecology unch Brea respective clinical postings
05-01-2024 | Friday CEmpEEy
06-01-2024 | Saturday
Week 43 | 08-01-2024 Monday
09-01-2024 | Tuesday Group A Obstetrics & Gynecology
10-01-2024 ry Lunch Break ‘Small group teaching hours of the
11-01-2024 | Thursday Group C Obstetrics & Gynaecology unch Brea respective clinical postings
12-01-2024 | Friday CEEUEDSLIEsY
13-01-2024 | Saturday
Week 44 | 15-01-2024 Monday
16-01-2024 | Tuesday Group A Obstetrics & Gynecology
17-01-2024 Group B Surgery Lunch Break Small group teaching hours of the
18-01-2024 | Thursday Group C Obstetrics & Gynaecology unch Brea respective clinical postings
19-01-2024 | Friday CEmpEEEy
20-01-2024 | Saturday
22-01-2024 | Monday
23-01-2024 | Tuesday
24-01-2024
25-01-2024 | Thursday
26-01-2024 Friday
27-01-2024 | Saturday
Required hours
70 — Required hours lomhopesis ] Required hours Required hours
Theory 125 Theory 70 Theory 20 28
Practicals 15 Practicals 125 Practicals 25 0
SDL Self-Directed Learning 210 SDL Self-Directed Learning 15 SDL Self-Directed Learning s 16
Total [ Total [ 210 Total 50 43
Required hours
70 Required hours
Theory 125 Theory 20
Practicals 15 Practicals 35
SDL Self-Directed Learning 210 SDL Self-Directed Learning 10
Total Total 65




